
North America
total…146, 39

●NAIST students sent abroad (total:566)
●Students from abroad (total:214)

Canada
USA

23
123

4
35

6
2
1
5

21

Australia
Papua New Guniea
New Zealand

16

4

5
1
1

Oceania    total…20, 7

Africa    total…2, 2
Morocco
Egypt
Senegal

1
1 1

1

Asia     total…203, 118
Korea
China
Taiwan 
Vietnam
Thailand

Myanmar 
India
Pakistan
Bangladesh

18
51
30
10
32

8
25
1
8

17

20
7
9

18
2

3
7
9

24

1
4

1

1
7
1
7

Singapore
Malaysia 
Philippines
Indonesia
Cambodia

Europe     total…182, 43

8
1
1

41
36
3
2

18

14
12
2

1

19
9
1
5
2

2

1
1

Sweden
UK 
Ireland
Netherlands
Belgium

France
Germany 
Switzerland
Portugal
Spain

Italy
Finland 
Poland
Austria
Hungary

Greece
Croatia
Czech R. 
Slovenia
Montenegro

4
2
6
2
1

Middle East

Iran
Israel
Syria
UAE

total…5, 3

3

2

3
13
1
2

12

2

1

Central and South America
total…8, 2

Mexico
Barbados
Dominican R.

1
1

1

Chile
Brazil
Argentina

1
5
1


